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Firbank

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

19/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 19/07/2022 at 11:44  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 1 FORBES Ashley 29.15 28.78 28.78

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 3 BAILEY Ella 25.02 25.22 25.02

2 4 LIU Maggie 33.13 32.24 32.24 7.22

3 2 ATKINSON Georgia 41.51 37.99 37.99 12.97

4 5 MURRAY Charlee DNF 38.08 38.08 13.06

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 7 EFFERNEY Maddie 25.08 24.85 24.85

2 6 SHERWOOD Lyla 26.36 25.96 25.96 1.11

3 9 BLOOMFIELD Catherine 31.85 29.35 29.35 4.50

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 12 MCLEAN Grace 28.58 26.41 26.41

2 13 RUSSELL Pearl 33.33 29.56 29.56 3.15

3 10 QUILL Matilda 40.42 35.15 35.15 8.74

4 11 UGLOW Amitie 40.34 35.21 35.21 8.80



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 16 VOLPE Madeline 38.94 40.80 38.94

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 19 VOLPE Grace DNF 39.66 39.66

2 22 STIRLING Isabela DNF 42.36 42.36 2.70

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 20 MARTIN Jacob 50.44 42.20 42.20

2 21 VOLPE Thomas 44.77 45.02 44.77 2.57

3 23 STIRLING Noah 1:06.38 54.85 54.85 12.65

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby

14 LAI MeiHo

15 LUI Mia

17 LUI Mali

18 MARTIN Ellie

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

5 MURRAY Charlee 38.08

19 VOLPE Grace 39.66

22 STIRLING Isabela 42.36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby

14 LAI MeiHo

15 LUI Mia

17 LUI Mali

18 MARTIN Ellie

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Firbank

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall - Best Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 7 EFFERNEY Maddie D3G ALP 25.08 24.85 24.85

2 3 BAILEY Ella D2G ALP 25.02 25.22 25.02 0.17

3 6 SHERWOOD Lyla D3G ALP 26.36 25.96 25.96 1.11

4 12 MCLEAN Grace D4G ALP 28.58 26.41 26.41 1.56

5 1 FORBES Ashley D1G ALP 29.15 28.78 28.78 3.93

6 9 BLOOMFIELD Catherine D3G ALP 31.85 29.35 29.35 4.50

7 13 RUSSELL Pearl D4G ALP 33.33 29.56 29.56 4.71

8 4 LIU Maggie D2G ALP 33.13 32.24 32.24 7.39

9 10 QUILL Matilda D4G ALP 40.42 35.15 35.15 10.30

10 11 UGLOW Amitie D4G ALP 40.34 35.21 35.21 10.36

11 2 ATKINSON Georgia D2G ALP 41.51 37.99 37.99 13.14

12 5 MURRAY Charlee D2G ALP DNF 38.08 38.08 13.23

13 16 VOLPE Madeline D5G ALP 38.94 40.80 38.94 14.09

14 19 VOLPE Grace D6G ALP DNF 39.66 39.66 14.81

15 20 MARTIN Jacob D6B ALP 50.44 42.20 42.20 17.35

16 22 STIRLING Isabela D6G ALP DNF 42.36 42.36 17.51

17 21 VOLPE Thomas D6B ALP 44.77 45.02 44.77 19.92

18 23 STIRLING Noah D6B ALP 1:06.38 54.85 54.85 30.00

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby D3G ALP

14 LAI MeiHo D4G ALP

15 LUI Mia D5G ALP

17 LUI Mali D5G ALP
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

18 MARTIN Ellie D6G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

5 MURRAY Charlee D2G ALP 38.08

19 VOLPE Grace D6G ALP 39.66

22 STIRLING Isabela D6G ALP 42.36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby D3G ALP

14 LAI MeiHo D4G ALP

15 LUI Mia D5G ALP

17 LUI Mali D5G ALP

18 MARTIN Ellie D6G ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Firbank

Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 1 FORBES Ashley 29.15 28.78 57.93

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 3 BAILEY Ella 25.02 25.22 50.24

2 4 LIU Maggie 33.13 32.24 1:05.37 15.13

3 2 ATKINSON Georgia 41.51 37.99 1:19.50 29.26

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 7 EFFERNEY Maddie 25.08 24.85 49.93

2 6 SHERWOOD Lyla 26.36 25.96 52.32 2.39

3 9 BLOOMFIELD Catherine 31.85 29.35 1:01.20 11.27

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 12 MCLEAN Grace 28.58 26.41 54.99

2 13 RUSSELL Pearl 33.33 29.56 1:02.89 7.90

3 11 UGLOW Amitie 40.34 35.21 1:15.55 20.56

4 10 QUILL Matilda 40.42 35.15 1:15.57 20.58



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 16 VOLPE Madeline 38.94 40.80 1:19.74

  Division 6 Boys Alpine  

1 21 VOLPE Thomas 44.77 45.02 1:29.79

2 20 MARTIN Jacob 50.44 42.20 1:32.64 2.85

3 23 STIRLING Noah 1:06.38 54.85 2:01.23 31.44

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby

14 LAI MeiHo

15 LUI Mia

17 LUI Mali

18 MARTIN Ellie

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

5 MURRAY Charlee 38.08

19 VOLPE Grace 39.66

22 STIRLING Isabela 42.36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby

14 LAI MeiHo

15 LUI Mia

17 LUI Mali

18 MARTIN Ellie

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Firbank

Alpine
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Official Ranking - Overall - Total Time

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 7 EFFERNEY Maddie D3G ALP 25.08 24.85 49.93

2 3 BAILEY Ella D2G ALP 25.02 25.22 50.24 0.31

3 6 SHERWOOD Lyla D3G ALP 26.36 25.96 52.32 2.39

4 12 MCLEAN Grace D4G ALP 28.58 26.41 54.99 5.06

5 1 FORBES Ashley D1G ALP 29.15 28.78 57.93 8.00

6 9 BLOOMFIELD Catherine D3G ALP 31.85 29.35 1:01.20 11.27

7 13 RUSSELL Pearl D4G ALP 33.33 29.56 1:02.89 12.96

8 4 LIU Maggie D2G ALP 33.13 32.24 1:05.37 15.44

9 11 UGLOW Amitie D4G ALP 40.34 35.21 1:15.55 25.62

10 10 QUILL Matilda D4G ALP 40.42 35.15 1:15.57 25.64

11 2 ATKINSON Georgia D2G ALP 41.51 37.99 1:19.50 29.57

12 16 VOLPE Madeline D5G ALP 38.94 40.80 1:19.74 29.81

13 21 VOLPE Thomas D6B ALP 44.77 45.02 1:29.79 39.86

14 20 MARTIN Jacob D6B ALP 50.44 42.20 1:32.64 42.71

15 23 STIRLING Noah D6B ALP 1:06.38 54.85 2:01.23 1:11.30

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby D3G ALP

14 LAI MeiHo D4G ALP

15 LUI Mia D5G ALP

17 LUI Mali D5G ALP

18 MARTIN Ellie D6G ALP

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

5 MURRAY Charlee D2G ALP 38.08
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Fresh
AIR TEMPERATURE -2,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 10:22 10:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

19 VOLPE Grace D6G ALP 39.66

22 STIRLING Isabela D6G ALP 42.36

Did Not Start - Run 2 (5)

8 EFFERNEY Abby D3G ALP

14 LAI MeiHo D4G ALP

15 LUI Mia D5G ALP

17 LUI Mali D5G ALP

18 MARTIN Ellie D6G ALP

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


